
Brent

Formaat Breedte

Fauteuil

Pootkleuren Zwart metaal

Hoogte Diepte Zit breedte Zit hoogte Zit diepte

Loveseat

Metrage

107

122

87

87

105/97

105/97

65

80

45

45

60

60

6,2

6,8

1/2 3 zits 137 87 105/97 95 45 60 7,6

1/2 4 zits

Hocker

152

62

87

87

105/97

92

105

62

45

45

60

92

8,6

2,8


